ler tour

1

424052
435510
425535
220003

12354
435524

2

355031
212035
443551
442553
313522
443552
222000

3
422200
132225
111305
244355
442405
431352
12

4
344425
115305
242220
111303
0,13222
424435
142120

5

354443
442443
201322
104424
224222
411130
354355

6

410442
323444
422422
315111
341153
235444
114111

530521
130531
101003
222544
135225

303043

153052
113053
3

322254
130304
2

110100

444255
111010
33

421203
435503
444355
113030

544435
411130
0,43135
511101
412
0,44240
543550

151110
411530
304313
141113
3412
234442
133

1113
13412
241113
330431
214212
220132
435435

1111
0611
0105
0106
0611
0106
0611

0301
1012
1207
0303
0707
0301
1012

0101
1409
0406
1409
1306
0109
0604

0109
0109
0906
0909
0406
0903
0409

0714
0307
0310
1006
1007
0110
1403

Uruguay 1981

01
01
01
01
01
01
01

02
02
02
02
02
02
02

03
03
03
03
03
03
03

04
04
04
04
04
04
04

05
05
05
05
05
05
05

06
06
06
06
06
06
06

Uru
Uru
Uru
Uru
Uru
Uru
Uru

Uru
Uru
Uru
Uru
Uru
Uru
Uru

Uru
Uru
Uru
Uru
Uru
Uru
Uru

Uru
Uru
Uru
Uru
Uru
Uru
Uru

Uru
Uru
Uru
Uru
Uru
Uru
Uru

Uru
Uru
Uru
Uru
Uru
Uru
Uru

Cerro

Bella Vista
Wanderers
River Plate
Liverpool
Sud América
Pefarol

Nacional
Sud América
Bella Vista
Wanderers
Progreso
Pefarol
River Plate

River Plate
Fénix
Danubio
Bella Vista
Cerro
Progreso
Liverpool

Wanderers
Defensor

River Plate
Miramar Misiones
Fénix

Bella Vista

Sud América

Pefarol

Bella Vista

Fénix

Cerro

River Plate
Miramar Misiones
Nacional

Cerro
Wanderers
River Plate
Huracan Buceo
Defensor
Pefarol
Danubio

Defensor

Danubio

Huracan Buceo
Fénix

Progreso

Rampla Juniors
Miramar Misiones

Defensor

Danubio

Rampla Juniors
Fénix

Miramar Misiones
Liverpool

Huracéan Buceo

Wanderers
Huracéan Buceo
Rampla Juniors
Sud América
Nacional

Pefiarol

Miramar Misiones

Pefiarol
Danubio
Progreso
Huracan Buceo
Liverpool
Cerro

Nacional

Huracéan Buceo
Defensor
Progreso
Danubio
Liverpool
Wanderers
Rampla Juniors

Rampla Juniors
Liverpool
Miramar Misiones
Progreso

Sud América
Fénix

Nacional

02:01
02:00
03:00
02:02
01:01
01:01
05:01

02:00
02:01
01:01
02:01
02:00
02:00
03:00

00:00
00:03
03:00
04:01
02:05
00:04
02:01

00:00
03:02
03:03
01:00
00:00
02:01
01:01

01:01
01:01
02:02
02:01
04:02
02:02
06:02

02:00
01:00
01:01
03:01
01:00
02:01
03:02



.
434115
432344
122013
441044
113412
143543
242242

8

414354
411411
132411
444104
142354
443411
124424

9

441141
213241
321134
212442
244140
241435
414235

10

424143
244114
124434
311111
344323
421244
221324

11

412443
311113
242124
123211
144142
334242
333431

12

322213
412321
123443
424212
113311
433424
241244

13

311341
343334
424124
242421

11113

133043
324111
121421
431511
244244
423544

343151
113304
112142
412201
111113
424224
211341

443234
111111
311214
111330
342422
341220
244341

441423
134122
232113
111133
331121
334315
224414

222132
133112
234432
231111
322441
442414
424411

144241
132244
123111
113412
433343
142441
431111

211331
112311
412344
243342

0715
0207
1410
0610
1007
0503
0301

0408
1209
1212
0509
0215
0702
0509

0802
1114
0811
0411
0402
0308
0106

0201
0811
0708
1514
0211
0508
1106

1510
1310
0403
1015
0106
0401
0908

1102
0906
0515
0214
1308
0209
0611

1412
0715
0602
0202

07
07
07
07
07
07
07

08
08
08
08
08
08
08

09
09
09
09
09
09
09

10
10
10
10
10
10
10

11
11
11
11
11
11
11

12
12
12
12
12
12
12

13
13
13
13

Uru
Uru
Uru
Uru
Uru
Uru
Uru

Uru
Uru
Uru
Uru
Uru
Uru
Uru

Uru
Uru
Uru
Uru
Uru
Uru
Uru

Uru
Uru
Uru
Uru
Uru
Uru
Uru

Uru
Uru
Uru
Uru
Uru
Uru
Uru

Uru
Uru
Uru
Uru
Uru
Uru
Uru

Uru
Uru
Uru
Uru

Defensor
Wanderers
Fénix
Cerro
Liverpool
Nacional
River Plate

Nacional

Danubio

Miramar Misiones
Cerro

Pefarol

Defensor

Bella Vista

Danubio

Miramar Misiones
Liverpool

Bella Vista

Cerro

Nacional

Pefiarol

Nacional

Danubio

Defensor

Rampla Juniors
Wanderers

Bella Vista
Miramar Misiones

Defensor
Progreso

Bella Vista
Liverpool
Pefarol

River Plate
Huracan Buceo

Miramar Misiones
Liverpool
Wanderers

Bella Vista

Sud América
River Plate
Defensor

Fénix

Huracan Buceo
Defensor

Bella Vista

Ramp la Juniors
Progreso

Miramar Misiones
Sud América
Huracan Buceo
Bella Vista
Pefiarol

Huracéan Buceo
Progreso

Sud América
Fénix

Rampla Juniors
River Plate
Liverpool

Wanderers
Rampla Juniors
Sud América
Progreso

River Plate
Fénix
Defensor

Pefiarol

Fénix
Liverpool
Progreso

Sud América
Huracan Buceo
Cerro

Miramar Misiones
Sud América
Wanderers
Rampla Juniors
Cerro

Nacional

Danubio

Nacional

Cerro

Rampla Juniors
Fénix

Huracéan Buceo
Danubio
Progreso

Sud América
Rampla Juniors
Wanderers
River Plate

01:00
02:01
04:01
04:00
00:00
02:01
02:00

01:01
05:00
03:03
01:01
01:00
01:01
01:01

02:02
01:01
01:01
02:00
02:02
01:00
04:02

03:02
03:01
03:00
00:00
01:01
00:00
01:01

00:00
01:00
03:01
02:01
02:00
03:02
02:01

02:01
01:00
01:00
02:02
02:02
01:01
07:00

02:00
05:03
01:01
05:02



113224
114424
414414

14
411442
131424
1521133
242412
111231
341234
441441

15

444144
312433
144123
143222
143113
343433
241144

26 me tour

1

322424
141314
234343
214311
331431
341112
414322

2

432242
214131
434111
0,21431
241432
541441
0,23434

3

551434
0,02343
243411
511212
542411
534444
424143

4
453444
102141
110331
400234
105414
113121
454241

143111
441232
314244

314311
432221
124334
434333
431134
211322
424242

212113
411123
413142
142424
224241
121132
434123

312113
114242
143412
231243
414412
121211
444414

424114
112121
311424
514341
0,33143
344441
523124

552312
0,02143
0,21413
331142
131211
103314
0,54144

0,55143
0,43224
555231
442414
100214
533114
0,51121

0712
0507
0110

0312
1010
1405
0607
1512
0308
0102

0113
0515
1008
1103
1306
0708
0302

0608
1004
0703
1204
1208
1514
1001

0503
0914
1406
1202
0912
0701
0703

0203
0713
1310
1205
0310
0113
0707

0104
1006
1402
0707
0914
1005
0213

13
13
13

14
14
14
14
14
14
14

15
15
15
15
15
15
15

16
16
16
16
16
16
16

17
17
17
17
17
17
17

18
18
18
18
18
18
18

19
19
19
19
19
19
19

Uru
Uru
Uru

Uru
Uru
Uru
Uru
Uru
Uru
Uru

Uru
Uru
Uru
Uru
Uru
Uru
Uru

Uru
Uru
Uru
Uru
Uru
Uru
Uru

Uru
Uru
Uru
Uru
Uru
Uru
Uru

Uru
Uru
Uru
Uru
Uru
Uru
Uru

Uru
Uru
Uru
Uru
Uru
Uru
Uru

Cerro
Nacional
Pefarol

Nacional
Danubio

Sud América
Defensor
Rampla Juniors
Wanderers
Pefiarol

Pefarol

River Plate
Liverpool
Miramar Misiones
Fénix

Huracan Buceo
Nacional

Defensor

Danubio

Huracéan Buceo
Fénix

Progreso

Rampla Juniors
Miramar Misiones

Defensor

Danubio

Rampla Juniors
Fénix

Miramar Misiones
Liverpool

Huracan Buceo

Wanderers
Huracan Buceo
Rampla Juniors
Sud América
Nacional

Pefarol

Miramar Misiones

Pefiarol
Danubio
Progreso
Huracéan Buceo
Liverpool
Cerro

Nacional

Progreso
Liverpool
Danubio

Progreso

Miramar Misiones
River Plate
Huracan Buceo
Fénix

Cerro

Bella Vista

Sud América
Rampla Juniors
Danubio

Bella Vista
Defensor
Cerro
Wanderers

Cerro

Bella Vista
Wanderers
River Plate
Liverpool
Sud América
Pefiarol

Nacional
Sud América
Bella Vista
Wanderers
Progreso
Pefiarol
River Plate

River Plate
Fénix
Danubio
Bella Vista
Cerro
Progreso
Liverpool

Wanderers
Defensor

River Plate
Miramar Misiones
Fénix

Bella Vista

Sud América

01:01
02:00
02:00

02:02
02:01
00:00
01:01
02:01
01:00
01:00

02:01
00:00
02:01
03:01
02:02
01:01
02:00

01:00
00:00
00:01
00:02
01:03
01:00
01:01

03:04
00:02
01:01
00:01
01:00
00:01
00:01

00:01
03:01
01:00
00:01
02:00
03:01
06:00

06:02
00:01
02:02
00:00
01:00
02:02
02:01



5
240023
504322
211033
0,10214
410541
105514
424341

6
0,42434
0,41054
334424
221103
105112
311012
544542

7
0,04243
422110
433442
0,10511
122400
535331
534453

8

412240
0,42211
201051
103110
400424
115355
100410

9

552105
0,40042
0,20105
204221
0,11535
410311
515050

10

554534
0,41031
301004
0,20422
202010
241224
513552

11

335443
220201
325521
320400
251355

445344
353311
110021
211312
355523
344241
445424

521131
210551
535552
224002
0,50432
344534
0,01021

505043
521055
0,31100
552113
0,04105
454454
153555

545445
100102
443344
355211
453445
150504
0,53533

310010
544334
0,10041
505353
135521
354544
545344

535454
331001
0,51505
204004
255210
550535
354433

505150
202042
355053
0,30100
455453

0701
0604
1315
1110
0903
0407
1202

1210
0905
0703
1207
1406
1401
0211

1306
1104
0714
1409
0810
0502
0103

0802
1113
1406
1509
1101
0407
1005

0312
1206
1510
1104
0409
1402
0701

0102
1411
1007
1111
1403
0803
0905

0506
1412
0402
1210
0901

20
20
20
20
20
20
20

21
21
21
21
21
21
21

22
22
22
22
22
22
22

23
23
23
23
23
23
23

24
24
24
24
24
24
24

25
25
25
25
25
25
25

26
26
26
26
26

uru
uru
uru
uru
uru
uru
uru

Uru
Uru
Uru
Uru
Uru
Uru
Uru

Uru
Uru
Uru
Uru
Uru
Uru
Uru

uru
uru
uru
uru
uru
uru
uru

Uru
Uru
Uru
Uru
Uru
Uru
Uru

Uru
Uru
Uru
Uru
Uru
Uru
Uru

Uru
Uru
Uru
Uru
Uru

Huracan Buceo
Defensor
Progreso
Danubio
Liverpool
Wanderers
Rampla Juniors

Rampla Juniors
Liverpool
Miramar Misiones
Progreso

Sud América
Fénix

Nacional

Rampla Juniors
Progreso

Miramar Misiones
Sud América
Huracan Buceo
Bella Vista
Pefarol

Huracéan Buceo
Progreso

Sud América
Fénix

Rampla Juniors
River Plate
Liverpool

Wanderers
Rampla Juniors
Sud América
Progreso

River Plate
Fénix
Defensor

Pefarol

Fénix
Liverpool
Progreso

Sud América
Huracéan Buceo
Cerro

Miramar Misiones
Sud América
Wanderers
Rampla Juniors
Cerro

Pefiarol

Bella Vista

Fénix

Cerro

River Plate
Miramar Misiones
Nacional

Cerro
Wanderers
River Plate
Huracéan Buceo
Defensor
Pefiarol
Danubio

Defensor
Wanderers
Fénix
Cerro
Liverpool
Nacional
River Plate

Nacional

Danubio

Miramar Misiones
Cerro

Pefiarol

Defensor

Bella Vista

Danubio

Miramar Misiones
Liverpool

Bella Vista

Cerro

Nacional

Pefiarol

Nacional

Danubio

Defensor

Rampla Juniors
Wanderers

Bella Vista
Miramar Misiones

Defensor
Progreso
Bella Vista
Liverpool
Pefiarol

01:01
01:03
01:01
02:05
00:02
01:01
02:04

00:03
00:04
02:00
04:00
01:02
01:04
02:01

01:00
00:02
01:00
00:00
03:01
01:03
04:01

01:01
01:01
01:02
04:02
01:04
01:02
00:01

01:01
00:00
00:00
00:01
00:01
00:02
00:03

03:02
00:05
00:03
01:01
00:00
01:01
01:01

00:02
01:02
01:01
01:01
00:02



153545
533100

12

215354
0,25135
232040
0,04103
322412
253310
520204

13

102202
223204
123255
530011
452020
530310
0,25331

14

245202
103354
253001
143224
140041
300251
313355

15

541022
542230
320253
231335
311550
230025
341232

0,01153
224122

0,33544
303010
232552
335505
0,22020
300115
550515

400410
432241
155051
133550
0,02513
421535
545545

342153
202533
410220
115505
422302
412325
354554

335455
0,25300
253031
210335
0,14004
214322
534215

0306
1108

0206
0910
1303
1503
0814
1106
1105

1514
1208
0306
0504
1109
1002
1201

1102
0713
0514
0806
1512
0903
0401

1401
1105
1310
0407
0615
0908
0302

26
26

27
27
27
27
27
27
27

28
28
28
28
28
28
28

29
29
29
29
29
29
29

30
30
30
30
30
30
30

Uru
Uru

Uru
Uru
Uru
Uru
Uru
Uru
Uru

Uru
Uru
Uru
Uru
Uru
Uru
Uru

Uru
Uru
Uru
Uru
Uru
Uru
Uru

uru
uru
uru
uru
uru
uru
uru

Nacional
Danubio

Nacional

Cerro

Rampla Juniors
Fénix

Huracéan Buceo
Danubio
Progreso

Sud América
Rampla Juniors
Wanderers
River Plate
Progreso
Liverpool
Danubio

Progreso

Miramar Misiones
River Plate
Huracan Buceo
Fénix

Cerro

Bella Vista

Sud América
Rampla Juniors
Danubio

Bella Vista
Defensor
Cerro
Wanderers

River Plate
Huracan Buceo

Miramar Misiones
Liverpool
Wanderers

Bella Vista

Sud América
River Plate
Defensor

Fénix

Huracan Buceo
Defensor

Bella Vista
Cerro

Nacional
Pefiarol

Nacional
Danubio

Sud América
Defensor
Ramp la Juniors
Wanderers
Pefiarol

Pefiarol

River Plate
Liverpool
Miramar Misiones
Fénix

Huracan Buceo
Nacional

01:01
00:00

01:00
01:02
01:01
02:01
02:01
00:01
03:00

03:00
01:00
03:00
00:00
00:00
01:01
01:01

01:03
01:01
02:03
01:01
00:01
02:02
01:01

02:01
00:00
01:01
00:02
01:01
01:01
01:01



1 Pefiarol

2 Nacional

3 Wanderers

4 Bella Vista

5 CA River Plate
6 Defensor

7 Miramar Misiones
8 Huracan Buceo
9 Cerro

10 Rampla Juniors
11 Liverpool

12 Danubio

13 Progreso

14 Sud América
15 Fénix

Champion: Pefiarol
RELEGUE: Fénix

Uruguay 1981:

28
28
28
28
28
28
28
28
28
28
28
28
28
28
28

19
17
11
10

-b(ﬂ(ﬂ@\l@\l\l@ﬁ@

13
12
13

12
14
11
11

11
10

63
61
37
39
38
41
36
32
37
23
22
38
31
28
29

25
35
27
30
34
37
33
33
38
40
43
39
51
39
51

41
35
32
31
30
30
28
25
23
23
21
21
20
16



